B1700000182

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(on your creater than a wy				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
()17-58251 C.P. 0105 Rec				
W17-58086 GR Not Reg				
Office Use Only U				



07/12/17--01013--018 **1207.50



K. SALY

,

.

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: _____ Charters, L.P.

Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

.

The enclosed application, certificate of status and fees are submitted to register a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Elisa C. Fox

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Contact Person			
Decker Jones, P.C.			
Firm/Company			
Burnett Plaza, Suite 2000, 801 Cherry Street, Unit #-	46		
Address		<u>-</u>	
Fort Worth, Texas 76102-6836			
City, State and Zip Code			
efox@deckerjones.com			
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report	notification)		
For further information concerning this matter, please	e call:		
Elisa Fox	817 at (336-2400	
Name of Contact Person	_ ` ` `	ode and Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
\$1,000.00 Filing Fees\$1,008.75 Filing Fees(\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agentand Certificate of Status Fee)	\$1,052.50 Filing Fees \$1,061.25 Filing Fee and Certified Copy Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status		
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING	ADDRESS:	
Registration Section	Registration Section		
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6.		
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FL 32314		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR

.

•

LIMITED LIABILITY TO TRANSACT BU 1. Echo Tours & Charters, L.P.	N LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED PARTNERSHIP JSINESS IN FLORIDA Imited Partnership, which must include sufficiency or
(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Li Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Li Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limite	mited, L.P., LP, or Ltd.
business in Florida; mu	or limited liability limited partnership proposes to register to transact st contain acceptable suffix.
2. Texas State or Country of Formation	3. 07/05/2011 Date of Formation
4. Federal Employer Identification Number: 45-2681895	Date of Formation
5. Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process and Floric Adam J. Kohl, ESquire	da Street Address:
150 Warren Circle	
Jacksonville, Florida 32259	
of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance my position as registered agent.	e to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provision e of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of Registered Agent
7. Principal Office: 8.	Mailing Address:
9314 W. Jefferson Blud	<u>P.O. Box 532789</u>
Building # 295	Grand Prairie Tx
Grand Prairie TX 75053	75053 - 2789
9. If limited partnership is a limited Hability limited partners	ship, check box.
10. Name, principal office address, and mailing address of ea	
	Name of General Partner:
9114 W lefferson Blvd - Bldg #295	
Grand Prairie, TX, USA 75053	Street Address:
······	
Grand Prairic, Texas 75053-2789	Mailing Address:
Name of General Partner:	Name of General Partner:
•	Street Address:
Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:

	<i></i>		ZOIT JUL 19 PM 5: 13		
			CTY PM 5: 13		
Mailing Address:	······································	Mailing Address:			
 11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:					
the law of which it is organize	d. day of	- 17			
Signed this	day of				
		Thom Fox			
	Signa	ture of a general partner			
		tated herein are true and the individu tes a third degree felony as provided			

.

Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional); Certificate of Status (optional);

. .

\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$52.50 \$8.75

.

.

.

Page 2 of 2

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Rolando B. Pablos Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for Echo Tours & Charters, L.P. (file number 801448181), a Domestic Limited Partnership (LP), was filed in this office on July 05, 2011.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.



In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on July 07, 2017.



Rolando B. Pablos Secretary of State



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 13, 2017

ELISA C. FOX / DECKER JONES, P.C. BURNETT PLAZA, STE. 2000 801 CHERRY ST, UNIT #46 FORT WORTH, TX 76102-6836

SUBJECT: ECHO TOURS & CHARTERS, L.P. Ref. Number: W17000058086

We have received your document for ECHO TOURS & CHARTERS, L.P. and your check(s) totaling \$1207.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability limited partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing can be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 117A00014219